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Rose péche
Rouge foncé
Rose pétunia
Bleu bonbon pale
Violet glycine
Bleu bleuet

Bleu cendre
Jaune houblon
Brun ocre
Coquille d'oeuf pale
Coquille d'oeuf
Brun chataigne
Créme

Ebéne

Créme coton
Vieil argent foncé
Brun capuccino

DMC
353
498
892
3747
340
3807
161
728
3829
3770
945
975
712
3371
822
3032
3790
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